UNOFFICIAL COPY

DECEASED JOINT TENA AFFIDAVIT	NCY		Doc#: 0900639036 Fee: \$40.00 Eugene "Gene" Moore RHSP Fee:\$10.00		
STATE OF ILLINOIS)) ss		Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 01/06/2009 02:26 PM Pg: 1 of 3		
COUNTY OF COOK)				
Elizabeth D. Bigelow, being of that she resides at 2311 West Unit 107, in the Village of Ho Courty of Cook, State of Illino That she ver married to Willitime of his death and that at the County, Illinois, described as	183 rd Street, mewood, ois. am H. Bigelow , decea te time of his death he	sed and remaine was one of the o	ed married to him until the owners in the land in Cook		
Legal Description: See attach	ed				
Permanent Real Estate Index	No.: 32-06-100-066-1	007			
Address: 2311 W. 183 rd Stre	et, Uzit 107, Homewo	ood, Illinois 604	30		
That the deceased died Novem certificate of the deceased atta		nced by a certific	ed copy of the death		
That the deceased died	leaving no Last Will	& Testament.			
That the total value of owned by the deceased either deceased, does not exceed the Dollars).	the estate of the decear individually or in join sum of \$300,00.00 (T	sed, including bott tenancy at the Three Hundred T	oth real and personal property time of the death of the Lousand and no/1000		
Affiant makes this affidavit for	or the purpose of recor	ding the attache	d Quit Claim Deed.		
Subscribed and sworn to before Elizabeth D. B. gelow this	ore me by the said s 5 day of		Co		
Karen R. Halias Notary Public	——————————————————————————————————————	Flizzka	. th D. Bisolow		
					

"OFFICIAL SEAL"
KAREN R. HABAS
Notary Public. State of Illinois
My Commission Expires June 05, 201
Commission No. 420569

0900639036 Page: 2 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Legal Description:

Unit No. 107 as delineated on survey of a tract of land legally described as follows (hereinafter referred to as parcel):

That part of Lots 1 and 2 (taken as a tract) in the Subdivision of the North 462 feet of that part of the N.W. 1/4 lying Westerly of the Westerly right-of-way line of the Illinois Central Railroad and that part of the N.W. 1/4 of Section 6, all in Township 35 North, Range 14, East of the 3rd principal Meridian, described as follows: Beginning at a point of intersection of the Westerly right of way line of Illinois Central Railroad and South line of said Lots 1 & 2 (taken as a tract) said point being 465.08 feet Southwesterly (as measured on said right-of-way line) of a line 33 feet South of (measured at right angles) the North line of the N.W.~ of Section 6; thence Southwesterly on the westerly right-of-way line of said railroad, to the point of intersection with the North line of "Flosswood Subdivision", a Subdivision of that part of the Northwest 1/4 of Section 6; thence westerly on the North line of "Flosswood Subdivision" to the point of intersection with a line 350.81 feet East of and parallel to the West line of the N.W. 1/4 of Section 6; thence Northerly on said parallel line to the point of intersection with a line 180 feet North of and parallel to the North line of "Flosswood Subdivision"; thence Easterly on the last named parallel line to the point of intersection with a line 581 feet East of and parallel to the West line of the N.W. 1/4 of Section 6; thence Northerly on the last named parallel line, a distance of 32 feet to a point; thence Southeasterly on a straight line a distance of 84.33 feet to the point of intersection with a line 180 feet North of and parallel to the North line of "Flosswood Subdivision", thence Easterly on the last named parallel line to the point of intersection with a line 70 feet westerly of and parallel (as measured at right angles) to the Westerly right-of-way line of said railroad: thence Northeasterly on the last named parallel line, a distance of 80.83 feet to a point; thence south easterly on a straight line, a distance of 70 feet to the point of beginning, all in Cook County, Illinois

which survey is attached as Exhibit "A" to Declaration of Condominium Ownership made by South Chicago Savings Bank, a corporation of Illinois, not individually but solely as Trustee under Trust Agreement dated January 21,1970 and known as Trust No.11-1506, filed for record in the Office of the Registrar of Titles of the County of Cook, State of Illinois as Document No. LR 2726217, and recorded with the Recorder of Deeds of the County of Cook, State of Illinois as Document No. 22537317, together with an undivided 2.122 % in sain parcel (excepting from said parcel all the property and space comprising all the units thereof as defined and set forth in said Declaration and survey).

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Sorrect copy of the DEATH record for setablished and filed in my office attains to the registration LOCAL REGISTRAR the Illinois Dept. of Public Local Registrars are authorized to ord. The Illinois Statutes further ord. The Illinois Statutes further feels. of Public Health or the facile evidence in all courts and	GUED CONETY FILED Wit County Clerks And July Charles And July Clerks And July Charles	TLINOIS. al of this record is perpringfield, Illinois. fications from copies of the contractions from copies.	the person browled the person MOI BIRTHS, The Original MOI HARVEY, The
AND DISTRICT OF THE BEST OF AN ALLEGATION. 20s. NO. 1988	DEATH WAS CAUSED BY: CONDITIONS, F ANY, WHICH GIVE RISE 10 MAREDATE CAUSE STATING THE UNDER- LYING CAUSE LAST. (a) ACUTE RESPITATORY Failure (b) Fullminant diffuse bilateral pneumonia	The Harvey State of birth - 0F mot us.a. A Missouri Number 12. 349-09-5525 RESIDENCE STREET AND NUMBER 12. 2311 W. 183rd St. FATHER - NAME FATHER - NAME FATHER - NAME Margiach Heary Meddical Meddical Margiach None Marchiel Margiach Marchiel Marchiel Margiach Marchiel Margiach Marchiel Marchiel Marchiel Marchiel Marchiel Margiach Marchiel Marchiel March	REGISTRATION C, 3 H DISTRICT NO. C, 3 H REGISTERED NUMBER DECEASED - MAME William HACE - MHITE, BLACK, AMERICAN MODAL, FIGLY, SPECIFY, 14B. AMERICAN GITY, TOWN, TWP. OR ROAD DISTRICT NUMBER CITY, TOWN, TWP. OR ROAD DISTRICT NUMBER